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Alphabetical 

Aldrin 6825 

Anastasia 6574 

Apricity 6512 

Ardent 1350 

Aries 6818 

Aspen 3160 

Azlin 3162 

Babbitt 8582 

Ballad 1343 

Bower 8353 

Byte 6586 

Byzantina 8710 

Calathea 8352 

Carrick 1342 

Catnap 2353 

Celosia 5015 

Cheviot 8581 

Chloe 3615 

Clement 8583 

Clockwork 9651 

Common Ground 8590 

Courtyard 6527 

Daintree 5014 

Daphnis 4242 

Dawn 2604 

Elixir 1332 

Filbert 1345 

Frontier 8588 

Galapagos 3993 

Glimmer 8585 

Gliss 9624 

Gouache 1334 

Hachure 9648 

Hannoki 9640 

Haven 3150 

Herald Stripe 2608 

Hush 4245 

Insight 6564 

Intuition 6562 

Jinx 3152 

Loch 1556 

Longji 5013 

Lotus 8351 

Machu 1330 

Madison 1552 

Maestro 8580 

Manderley 2425 

Matrix 6547 

Memento 6503 

Mixer 7802 

Nalani 7210 

Ode 1347 

Pappus 9660 

Alphabetical (cont.) 

Parian 7211 

Pendulum 9650 

Penthouse 6595 

Phoenix 3164 

Polyphony 3201 

Pullman 1554 

Regalia 6524 

Regiment 6563 

Renata 6571 

Riley 8712 

Riverbank 6580 

Rosette 2327 

Sassafras 3161 

Scene 9649 

Showtime 6597 

Sonata 4521 

Southdale 2606 

Stampede 7527 

Stanza 1341 

Stellula 6507 

Stippling 2220 

Toccata 4365 

Tulliana 2328 

Vivaldi 5819 

Westwood 2602 

Zenith 1340 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Numerical 

1330 Machu 

1332 Elixir 

1334 Gouache 

1340 Zenith 

1341 Stanza 

1342 Carrick 

1343 Ballad 

1345 Filbert 

1347 Ode 

1350 Ardent 

1552 Madison 

1554 Pullman 

1556 Loch 

2220 Stippling 

2327 Rosette 

2328 Tulliana 

2353 Catnap 

2425 Manderley 

2602 Westwood 

2604 Dawn 

2606 Southdale 

2608 Herald Stripe 

3150 Haven 

3152 Jinx 

3160 Aspen 

3161 Sassafras 

3162 Azlin 

3164 Phoenix 

3201 Polyphony 

3615 Chloe 

3993 Galapagos 

4242 Daphnis 

4245 Hush 

4365 Toccata 

4521 Sonata 

5013 Longji 

5014 Daintree 

5015 Celosia 

5819 Vivaldi 

6503 Memento 

6507 Stellula 

6512 Apricity 

6524 Regalia 

6527 Courtyard 

6547 Matrix 

6562 Intuition 

6563 Regiment 

6564 Insight 

6571 Renata 

6574 Anastasia 

6580 Riverbank 

6586 Byte 

6595 Penthouse 

Numerical (cont.) 

6597 Showtime 

6818 Aries 

6825 Aldrin 

7210 Nalani 

7211 Parian 

7527 Stampede 

7802 Mixer 

8351 Lotus 

8352 Calathea 

8353 Bower 

8580 Maestro 

8581 Cheviot 

8582 Babbitt 

8583 Clement 

8585 Glimmer 

8588 Frontier 

8590 Common Ground 

8710 Byzantina 

8712 Riley 

9624 Gliss 

9640 Hannoki 

9648 Hachure 

9649 Scene 

9650 Pendulum 

9651 Clockwork 

9660 Pappus 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  


